ART. 0779/S120
TORQUE WRENCH SET
EQUIPPED WITH A REVERSIBLE RATCHET AND INTERCHANGEABLE
FORK HEADS, IDEAL FOR PRECISION WORK IN CONFINED SPACES.
Spanner head 17 - 22 - 24 - 26 - 27 - 30 mm
Spanners shank 14 x 18 mm
Ratchet head 3/8"
Capacity 20 - 120 Nm
Reading 1 Nm g
Accuracy ± 3%
Teeth 72
Length 390 mm
Gross weight 3,90 kg
EAN Code 8012667416225
7 Pcs Carrying
case
72 teeth
 FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
 Vat not included